15 Holt Drive, Stony Point, NY 10980 • (845) 947-3034 • tslight.comV2025.10.08 - UPDATED OCTOBER 10, 2025
CCRD SERIES
MANUFACTURED IN THE UNITED STATES - IBEW
DUAL HEAD 1800 - 12000 LUMENS
The CCRD Series emphasizes efficiency and economy and boasts the highest
lumens per watt rating of any Times Square Lighting fixture to date. It is designed
for a short to medium throw applications. The CCRD Series can be fitted with up
to three accessories, including barn doors, louvers and lenses. This versatile fixture

0.1% dim
See Accessory Options for
Ordering Codes
MODEL LUMENS CRI
CCR 9D = 900
12D = 1200
15D = 1500
18D = 1800
20D = 2000
25D = 2500
27D = 2700 *
30D = 3000
35D = 3500 **
42D = 4200 *
46D = 4600 *
48D = 4800 **
52D = 5200 *
53D = 5300 **
60D = 6000 **
80
92
COLOR TEMPERATURE FINISH VOLTAGE
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
57 = 5700K **
65 = 6500K **
B = Black
W = White
S = Silver
Z = Bronze
CC = Custom Color
100 ∏
120
240
277
Maximum Ambient Temperature: 35°C
Maximum Operating Angle: 45° from vertical
* 92 CRI Only ** 80 CRI Only
^ Maximum 2000 Lumens
*** 277V TE Dimming available on 1800, 2500, & 3000
lumen, 80 CRI and 1500 & 2700 lumen, 92 CRI Only.
† See “Notes on Dimming”
∏ Non-Dim or 0-10V Dimming Only
◊ 120V Only
MODEL CRI COLOR TEMPERATURE FINISH VOLTAGE OPTICS DIMMING ACCESSORIES
CCR9D
EXAMPLE:  CCR9D-80-30-Z-120-40-LE-LV22